
From: Karyna Shuliak 
Sent: Tuesday, March 10, 2015 6:23 PM 
To: bellaklein 
Subject: Re: Citicar for Leo 

Hi Bella, 
Yes, I confirm.&nb=p; 
Thank you. 

On Mar 10, 2015, at 2:03 Pr, bellaklein > wrote: 

Hi Karyna, 
Please confirm that you schedule citicar for Leo on 02/21. See atta=hed 

<Amex_Gold_Citicar_105.25_022715_leo.pdf> 

Thank you, 
Bella 

Beg=n forwarded message: 

= span 
Subject: Re: Citicar for Leo 

Date: March 10, 2015 at 1:30:37 PM EDT 
To: bellaklei= 

Hi Bella, 
Ka=yna set this up. This was when he went to Karyna's school. Please ask Karyn=. 

Thanks 

Merwin Dela Cruz 
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On Mar 10, 2015, at 1:26 PM, bellaklein wrote= 

Merwin, 
Please provide details for ci=icar for Leo Loking. 

Thank you, 
Bella 

Begin forwarded message: 

To: <Apan> 
Subject: Message from KMBT_C253 

From: =/span 

Reply-To: <1= 

Date: March 10, 2015 at 12:57:19 PM EDT 
<=div> 

<SHB=K Scann15031012570.pdf> 

<=div> 
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